1	[Appointment, City College Financial Assistance Fund Oversight Committee - Supervisor Jane Kim]
2	
3	Motion appointing Supervisor Jane Kim, for an indefinite term, to the City College
4	Financial Assistance Fund Oversight Committee.
5	
6	MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does
7	hereby appoint Supervisor Jane Kim to seat 1, as a member to the City College Financial
8	Assistance Fund Oversight Committee, for the term specified:
9	Supervisor Jane Kim, seat 1, new appointment, must be a member of the Board of
10	Supervisors, for an indefinite term.
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
22	
23 24	
25	